" olell-l(ggg +7 495 585-22-22

KBAPTM PA 825 MO, J1leHnHcku parioH, c.Monokoso,

Hoeo-Monokosckuii 6ynbsap

KOPIMYC13
1 ]
s 6 Cpok coaum
oy
D Cekums
AN n 3BCU
™ DTax
. - Homep Ha sTaxe

KonuuecTtso koMHaT

Mnowaab, M2

NEC

CIE g L ILT] iG] Tl [ 1T ] gl [ lolmmy T L1 ]

3 mﬁﬁm rfﬂﬁfm Rt R Orgenta
:?;_._: fiz] fis] [t7] e ) T

=N

= o CTOMMOCTDb
i S

= e o B

BET et EF 0P
QE [? BHVE;E(;{PHMM N %E:

o e

H:Kt; ﬁ,'_—:,;:r MOCKBA

o ﬂ%&

iﬁﬁ%fﬁ%ﬁﬂfﬁj

HOBO-MOJIOKOBCKWW BY/IbBAP

OPUCMPOAAX

MockoBckas o6nacTb, JTeHMHCKUIN panioH,
c. Monokoso, yn. Bacunns Monokosa

9 55.564796, 37.854759

CpaH
18

5

1

2

64.1

C otoenkon



